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® 39059 385 Hartshorn Dr., S.H. $269,000 IF e

iR

® 39059 385 Hartshorn Dr., S.H. $269,000 1F ¢

Lot: 153x160 Lot 7 Blk 3204

R,fr,stone,comp.rf,all ss/scrs.

lst-8-ch,1r w/fp,dr,kit,brk.nk,4 brs,2 baths,

M.bath w/stall,o.w/s.o.t.,den/fam.rm.

Bsmt~1l-rec,rm,lav,laund.

FA:Gas Central A/C g

2-car att. arage,paved drive 7 %’
|

AN

L-44,0 B-62.4 "83 Rate $4.18 Taxes $4447,52 Poss: o
. 30-days—o+a.as Brand new roof., Kitchen recently .

renovated w/new dishwasher. Interior recently

painted. Room for pool, Near Hartshorn school.

Not incl: chandeliers in 1lr, dr & fam.rm.

Tenant: Mrs. V. Marron, 467-0651. Also for rent

under M.,Le#R6751. Hartshorn GS, Mlbrn. Jr. & HS,

St, Rose of Lima Paro. S.H./Mlbrn. RR Sta.

Subject to errors & omissions.,.

SEE OVER RE: APPTS.

- 7/19/8L SOLD bilé/é Hrhy

LR:BTCo 379-1661 20016004/80016004 (CB 3 - $45)
Owners: Zaki & Greta Tamman,c/o L.R.

~ R.385 Hartshorm Dr..S.H.9=2=2-=1av.4 brs.S$269 000.



2/29/8L Call tenant, Mrs, Marron for all appts 1 day in
advance.,

6/12/8L Hse. is now vacant, Immed. occupancy. L.R. has
key. v




N

—

4/15/63 Contrect - Seiler
5/15/63 SOLD - $L8,600

42881 385 Hartshorn Drive, S.H. $56,250. " 7 1
~ Former #41839 - prev. photo All Cash )
_>Cor. Quaker Road (Map #55 B. :
Lot: 154.68x151.91x144.63x95.62. Lot #35-36, Blk.325 B.
Frame & Brk. Ranch, blt. 5 yrs., comp. roof
lst- 7- c.h., l.r., panel. den, d.r., brk.nk., kit.,fp.,
: 3 bedrms., 2 baths, master w/stall, other with
shower over tub
2nd- Attic, trap ) .
Basement: rec.rm., toilet, laund., outside ent.,cop. w.p.
Forced Air:Gas /
2-car garage, att. . //
LB: GWS, DR 6-5300 10-17-62 Exp. 4-17-63 V-
Owner: Ida Ganek, widow, prem.,DR 6-4837, Business:
Model Upholstery, DR 6-0684

1962 Assess: Land $ 6,500. 1962 Rate $4.85
Bldg. $16,800. " Taxes $1,130.05

Poss. immediately. Jalousied porch, water softener,
modern kitchen. Hartshorn G.S., Mlbrn. Jr. & H.S., ,
St. Rose, Paro., Short Hills, R.R.Station.

R. 385 Hartshorn Dr., S.H. T7-2-2 FA:GAS -$56,250." o



10/22/62 Change owner's tel.# to:DR6-4327

10/24/62 Reduced to $55,000. Owner recommenc
limited conversaticn w/housekeeper. Anx.
for quick sale. approved.

3/13/63 Owner lLias purchased home w/daughte:
so must sell. Present offers.
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